DOCUMENT NO. / REV. DATE
QR: Download Spec Sheets
4955 Stout Dr.  •  San Antonio, TX 78219
210-736-4477  •  800-736-5256  •  Fax 210-734-6448
Email: info@impactrecovery.com
©2019 IRS. All rights reserved. 01/30/2019
2” ΩmegaPost

-WR White/Red
-Y0 Yellow/Blank
-YY Yellow/Yellow
PIN
R-BS-LKEY
BASE MOLDING
R-BSQT-B, R-BSQT-W, R-BSQT-Y
REFLECTORS
R-BS-QTRFL-W
R-BS-QTRFL-R
R-BS-QTRFL-Y
SPRINGS
R-OP2-WHITE
R-OP2-YELLOW
PIPE—WHITE
R-OP2-22W 22” - MAKES 28” TALL
R-OP2-30W 30” - MAKES 36” TALL
R-OP2-36W 36” - MAKES 42” TALL
PIPE—YELLOW
R-OP2-22Y 22” - MAKES 28” TALL
R-OP2-30Y 30” - MAKES 36” TALL
R-OP2-36Y 36” - MAKES 42” TALL
SHEETING
R-SHT-ARW-3 WHITE
R-SHT-ARY-3 YELLOW
R-SHT-ARR-3 RED